Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Bank Marketing [BCH610]

-May,2020
RollNo Name College Result

17070741 SHREYA KAUSHIK G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 347/ 400
17066146 CAMEY GOYAL G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 342/ 400
17066338 RENU DAHIYA G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 340/ 400
17066350 RIYA G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 339/ 400
17068053 SHWETA PRASHER Guru Gobind Singh College for Women, 338/ 400

Sector-26, Chandigarh

17066385 SHEETAL G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 336/ 400
17066082 AANCHAL JINDAL G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 336/ 400
17066122 ANSHUL G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 336/ 400
17066188 HIMANI VERMA G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 333/ 400
17066109 ANANDITA KHURANA G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh 333/ 400
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RollNo

17070998

17071002

17067329

17070349

17071059

17068076

17071029

17070932

17066243
17070274

Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for International Economics

Name

POOJA

PRABHLEEN KAUR

JAPENJOT KAUR

TANVI GULATI

VIDHI

VANDANA

SARTHAK

AKHIL SACHDEVA

LOCHAN GOYAL
PROMILA SAHNI

[BCH608]-May,2020
College

Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-11,
Chandigarh

Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-11,
Chandigarh

Government College of Commerce & Business
Administration, Sector-50 , Chandigarh
MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36,
Chandigarh

Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-11,
Chandigarh

Guru Gobind Singh College for Women,
Sector-26, Chandigarh

Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-11,
Chandigarh

Post Graduate Govt. College, Sector-46,
Chandigarh

G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36,
Chandigarh
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Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Investment Management
[BCH607]-May,2020

RollNo Name College Result

17073321 VAINI Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 343/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

17067167 MEENA Gobindgarh Public College , Alour (Khanna ) 328/ 400

17067545 PRIYANKA SHARMA Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana 323/ 400

17067552 RIA Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana 323/ 400

17067515 MANVIR KAUR Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana 319/ 400

17064179 DIKSHA Arya College, (Women Section), Ludhiana 314/ 400

17073308 SRISHTI SOOD Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 313/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

17073314 TANVI DANG Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce & 312/ 400
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

17064193 MANSI PURI Arya College, (Women Section), Ludhiana 312/ 400

17067507 LOVELEEN KAUR Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana 312/ 400

21-09-2021



RollNo

17073254

17073203

17073219

17073245

17073247

17073170

17070095

17073142

17073297

17073128

Toppers List of HBCO3 of Honours Course for Training & Development

Name

PALAK DEWAN

ISHNEET KAUR

KIRAT CHHABRA

NETRA KAPOOR

NIKANSHA JAIN

DIKSHA V1J

AMISHA VASUDEV

ASHISH GOYAL

SHERRIL ARORA

AKANKSHA ABBOTT

[BCH609]-May,2020
College

Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana

MCM DAYV College for Women, Sector-36,

Chandigarh

Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
Sri Aurobindo College of Commerce &
Management,, Village Jhande Ludhiana
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